400m Hurdles Senior Men

1 Will Hartley

2 Jack Cooper

3 Mark Cryer U20M
4 Didier Sorel

5 Kenrich Sinclair

6 Julian Langley M35

400m Hurdles U17M

1 Luke Holman
2 Matthew Elmore
3 Gregory Baynham

400m Hurdles SW Race 1

1 Louise Alywin

2 Rachel McClay U20

3 Susie McLoughlin
4 Jessica Case

400m Hurdles SW Race 2

1 Claire O'Neil

2 Virginia Mitchell W45

3 Sarah Dear

300m Hurdles U17W

1 Joanne Fallon

100m

U13B Race 1
1 Jonty Mitchell
2 Haydon Young
3 Joseph Massino
4 Bradley young
5 Curtis Court

U13B Race 2
1 Matthias Weber
2 Phillip Matthews
3 Sam Mace U1l
4 Sawa Yamakawa
5 Peter Coe
6 Elliot llsley

U1l5B
1 Ben Gibson
2 Jake Gill
3 Harry Williams

Ul7M race 1
1 Linus Field

Woking AC
Brighton
Medway
HHH

HHH
Walton AC

Andover
kingston
WSEH

U/A
Bracknell
Walton
SLH

Bracknell
Woking
U/A

WSEH

Woking
Reigate
Crawley
REigate
Walton

Walton
Walton
Walton
Walton
WSEH

Walton

Woking
Dorking
U/A

SMR

55.97
57.28
58.52
60.98
62.37
66.36

60.04
64.22
71.40

63.65
64.34
64.93
70.94

67.72
67.87
70.38

55.53

14.01
14.05
14.27
14.34
15.21

14.55
14.65
14.98
15.12
15.83
15.87

12.54
12.80
14.81

11.53



2 Damien Powell
3 James Bell

4 Callum Marshall
5 Rhys Whittle

6 Alex Young

U17M race 2
1 Aqil Mughal
2 Elliot Anthony
3 Tchemgiz Siddiqi
4 Matt Jackman
5 Robbie Prance

SM Race 1
1 Simeon Ramset-Graham u20
2 Gareth Cunningham
3 Lawrence Croll Mensah
4 Stuart Challis
5 Radovan Horvath
6 Andrew Weekes

Race 2

Malcolm Gledhill

Olly Fox

Kyram Mitchell-Nant
Roy Chamber

Calum Bressington u20
Justin Smith

o Uk WN -

Race 3

Nick Oduko

Draco Mkpa M35
Clark Barrow

Stuart Channon
Paul Lavender M55
Martin Norman u20

o Uk WN -

75m U11G Race 1
Joni Alexander

Will Hamilton U11B
Grace Hill
Charlotte Vaughan
Lia Bevan

Abbie Mills

o bk WN -

Race 2

Hetty Taylor
Natasha Purchas
Lynne Robertson
Eloise Bayman

A W N -

Croydon
SMR

WSEH

U/A
Maidenhead

WSEH
Walton
Kingston
Walton
Walton

HHH
WSEH
HHH
WSEH
U/A
WSEH

Maidenhead

U of Portsmouth
Hercules Wimbledon
Woking
Southhampton
Hercules Wimbledon

Guildford
Kingston
HHH
Walton
Epsom
Walton

Walton AC
Walton AC
Walton AC
Walton AC
Walton AC
Andover

Walton AC
Crawley AC
Walton AC
Walton AC

11.60
11.67
12.02
12.25
12.48

12.34
12.51
12.60
12.81
12.85

10.98
11.13
11.14
11.21
11.35
11.50

11.27
11.46
11.55
11.69
11.83
12.15

11.47
11.67
11.68
11.95
12.62
12.92

11.98
12.56
12.80
12.80
12.98
13.19

11.27
11.90
12.82
13.05



5 Lia Williams
6 Lucy Saville-Lachello

Race 3
1 Mollie Game
2 Emma Plumley
3 Nicola Bell
4 Mary Rycroft
5 Emily Clark

Race 4
1 Sarah Mayer
2 Maddie Pattison
3 Sia Banbury
4 Teal Lewis
5 Imogen O'Donnell

Race 5
1 Hannah Mullins
2 Grace Bagster
3 Kate Stenning

100m U13G Race 1
1 Sophie Mace
2 Emily Williams
3 Pheobe Ovenell
4 Amy Bagster
5 Abigail Roodt

Race 2

Helen Garland

Holly Mills

Lily Franks

Hollie Weston-Jones

A W N -

U15G

Lucy Weir

Gina Sutherland
Somine Baxter
Katrina Francis

u b WN -

Marie Crosnier

Ui7w
1 Maisie Grant
2 Catherine Thomas
3 Anna Carter
4 Hannah Webb

Sen Women Race 1
1 Eleanoe Ball

Walton AC
SJAC

Walton AC
Walton AC
Walton AC
Walton AC
Walton AC

Walton AC
Walton AC
Walton AC
Walton AC
Walton AC

Walton
Walton
Walton

Walton
Walton
Walton
Walton
Unattached

Walton
Andover
Crawley
Walton

Walton
Radley
Tonbridge
Woking
Walton

Epsom
Woking

SMR

Holland Sports

Guildford

13.19
14.77

12.38
12.73
13.14
13.96
13.97

12.77
13.11
13.76
13.76
16.11

12.48
13.64
14.10

14.30
15.54
16.35
16.97
17.77

14.03
14.54
15.11
16.44

13.13
13.35
13.64
13.87
16.16

13.20
13.23
13.90
15.01

12.19



2 Isabel Stanley
3 Lizzie Cave
4 Lisa O'Brien

Race 2
1 Claire McLeish
2 Carla Letheby
3 Shamara Johnson
4 Sinead O'Brein

2000m Steeplechase
1 Jon Ladley
2 Charlie Critchley u17M

600m U11G
1 Max Young U11B
2 Hetty Taylor
3 Lynne Robertson
4 Matthew O'Neill U11B
5 Natasha Purchas
6 Charlotte Vaughan
7 Maddie Pattison
8 Will Hamilton U11B
9 Sarah Meyer
10 Lia Bevan
11 Kate Stenning
12 Emily Clark
13 Grace Bagster

800m U13 & U15 Girls
1 Sian Bishop u13
2 Claudia Pattison ul13
3 Jessica Parkes ul5
4 Emily Williams ul3
5 Jessica Meyer ul3
6 Alysha Bagster ul5
7 Amy Bagster ul3

800m SW
1 Helena Corbin
2 Fiona Parry
3 Yasmin Goater
4 Anne Doyle
5 Natalie Sucre
6 Lucy King
7 Sophie Duckworth

800m U13B
1 Bradley young
2 Oliver coombs

Brunel Uni
U/A
Walton

Kingston
Walton
U/A
Walton

Walton
WSEH

Walton
Walton
Walton
Walton
Crawley
Walton
Walton
Walton
Walton
Walton
Walton
Walton
Walton

Crawley
Walton
Walton
Walton
Walton
Walton
Walton

Exeter University
Walton

Guildford
Guildford
Kingston

Walton

Walton

Reigate
Walton

12.38
13.04
13.24

13.56
14.21
14.22
14.64

6.45.87
6.51.52

2.08.23
2.10.45
2.13.46
2.13.83
2.15.08
2.16.04
2.18.31
2.19.23
2.23.27
2.24.83
2.35.58
2.45.87
2.48.80

2.37.53
2.40.66
2.57.37
3.26.52
3.32.06
3.51.47
4.06.75

2.16.79
2.21.62
2.22.59
2.25.48
2.34.83
2.38.54
2.44.20

2.46.90
3.01.67



3 Alfie Gabriel

800m U15B
1 Joseph Stanley
2 Gus Cockle
3 Philip Matthews
4 Harry Williams

800m U17M
1 Dan Wallis
2 Jack Rowe
3 Gregory Baynham
4 Matt Jackman

800m Senior Men
1 Craig Price
2 Daniel Green
3 Ron Taylor
4 Gari Brown
5 Jeff Ockerman u20
6 David McDonald
7 Kyle Treherne u20
8 Jon Marsden m40
9 Ricahrd Drew

10 James Bartosik

110m Hurdles
1 Thomas Ashby
2 Sam Plumb u20
3 Kaspars Kazemaks

100m Hurdles
1 James Bell U17M
2 Jasmin Dotzek SW
3 Lisa O'Brien u20W

80m Hurdles u13 & ul5 B

1 Mile Doncaster
2 James Rady

3 Matthias Weber
4 Peter Coe

75m Hurdles
1 Gina Sutherland
2 Simone Baxter
3 Jessica Doncaster
4 Jasmine Mitchell

70m Hurdles
1 Holly Mills

Walton

Reigate
WSEH
Walton
U/A

Guildford
WSEH
WSEH
Walton

Kingston

Uni of Portsmouth
Kingston

WSEH

U/A

Walton

Walton

Walton

Walton

Walton

HHH
Newbury
Woking

SMR
Sale Harriers
Walton

City of Norwich
Holland Sports
Walton

WSEH

Radley
Tonbridge

City of Norwich
Woking

Andover

3.10.92

2.09.80
2.10.11
2.50.17
2.52.09

2.03.18
2.09.29
2.21.80
2.23.47

14.74
16.2
18.89

14.84
15.17
15.45

16.37
16.51
17.10
17.80

12.30
13.18
14.01
14.71

13.64



3000m Mixed
1 Ron Taylor
2 Jaran Finn
3 Andrew Lennard
4 Jo Locker SW
5 Paul Cousins M50
6 Alice Wills ul7w
7 Alan Davidson M60

300m U17W
1 Catherine Thomas
2 Lucy Paskell
3 Lucy Baker

400m SW Race 1
Jessie Knight
Emily De Beaux
Helen Corbin
Lana Whatley
Anne Doyle

u b WN -

Race 2
1 Eleanor O'Neill
2 Sophie duckworth
3 Lara Cochrane u20W

400m U15B
1 Shuan Cooke
2 Joseph Stanley
3 Giles Robinson
4 Ryan Salet

400m U17M
1 Harry Ramsey
2 Alexander Wilson
3 Robbie Prance

400m SM Race 1
1 Peter Philips
2 Darryn Campbell
3 Greg Lott
4 Stephen Goreham
5 Tyson Oladokun

Race 2

1 Calum Bressington u20M

2 Scott Fanner
3 Shaun Birchell
4 Sam Plumb u20m

Kingston
Serpentine
Highgate
Walton
Woking
WSEH

Liss Runners

Woking
Walton
Epsom

HHH
Guildford
Exeter Uni
Kingston
Guildford

U/A
Walton
Walton

Sutton
Reigate
WSEH
Horsham

Dorking
Woking
Walton

HHH
Bournemouth
AFD
Hillingdon
VPH & TH

Southampton
Croydon
Guildford
Newbury

9.43.44

9.56.20

10.03.99
10.51.41
11.16.38
11.50.60
12.51.89

43.94
46.19
48.95

57.93
58.68
59.9

61.53
66.39

67.2
68.2
68.82

54.78
57.67
59.74
63.84

55.79
56.04
62.12

49.19
50.79
51.59
51.79
51.81

53.24
53.71
56.30
57.32



Race 3
1 Kyle Treherne u20
2 Martin Norman u20
3 Kyan Korantene u20
4 David McDonald
5 John Dickenson M45

1500m Mixed
1 Jenna Tarant SW
2 Kathryn Ditton U15G
3 Eugenie Cockle U13G
4 Caitlin Critchley U15G
5 Samantha Bonny U13G

1500m ul3 & ul5B

1 George Gathercole ul5B

2 Henry McCann ul3B
3 Sam King U15B

4 Sam Critchley u15B
5 Harry Critchley ul5B
6 Adam Abbad ul13B

7 Tom Maddock ul3B
8 Oliver Coombs u13B
9 Curtis Court ul3B

1500m U17 & SM
1 Nathan Ditton u20m
2 Jonathan Dry u20m
3 Ron Taylor
4 Jack Rowe U17M
5 Oliver May U17M
6 James Bartosik
7 Drew Gatherer

200m ul3G
1 Helena Garland
2 Sophie Mace
3 Emily williams

200m U15G
1 Ellie Lane
2 Katrina Francis
3 Chantal Banton
4 Marie Crosnier

200m U17, U20 & SW
1 Eleanor Ball u20
2 Jasmin Dotzek
3 Catherine Thomas ul7

Walton

Walton

Kingston

Walton

Fleet & Crookham

Woking
WSEH
WSEH
WSEH
WSEH

WSEH
Reigate
WSEH
WSEH
WSEH
Sutton
WSEH
Walton
Walton

WSEH
WSEH
Kingston
WSEH
Dorking
Walton
Walton

Walton
Walton
Walton

Woking
Woking
WSEH

Walton

Guildford
Sale
Woking

55.44
55.61
55.64
55.82
59.44

5.12.80
5.15.13
5.19.10
5.21.91
5.35.13

4.39.43
4.54.82
5.15.23
5.18.62
5.27.36
5.37.32
5.41.96
6.05.62
6.39.19

4.16.80
4.21.14
4.22.79
4.23.10
4.37.61
5.02.62
5.05.92

28.99
29.23
33.85

27.97
28.69
29.61
30.90

25.64
27.03
27.36



4 Lisa O'Brien u20
5 Maria Hanshaw
6 Abbie Wroth u20

200m ul3B
1 Josh Cook
2 Matthias Weber
3 Elliot llsley

200m U15B
1 Shaun Cooke
2 Ben Gibson
3 Harry Williams

200m ul7M
1 Linus Field
2 Callum Marshall
3 Jasper Larken
4 John Arding
5 Robbie Prance

200m SM Race 1
1 Joshua Street U20
2 Stuart Cahllis
3 Gareth Cunningham
4 Radovan Horvath
5 Tim Howells
6 Justin Smith

Race 2
1 Thomas Ashby
2 Olly Fox
3 Draco Mkpa M35
4 Stephen Goreham
5 Daniel Green

6 Stephen Hofmann m35

Race 3
1 Chuck Okwar
2 Robin Davey
3 Stuart Channon
4 Martin Norman u20
5 John Dickenson m45

Pole Vault Men
1 Richard Humby u20
2 Jack Phipps u20
3 Jamie Moore u20
4 Casper Kazemus
5 James Sheppertonul?7

Walton
Walton
Walton

Walton
Walton
Walton

Sutton
Woking
U/A

SMR

WSEH

Milton Keynes
U/A

Walton

South London
WSEH

WSEH

U/A

Team Bath

Hercules Wimbledon

HHH

Uni of Portsmouth
Kingston
Hillingdon

Uni of Portsmouth
U/A

WSEH

Dorking

Walton

Walton

Fleet & Crookham

Southampton
Woking
Chichester
Woking
Lewes

27.52
28.12
29.19

31.30
32.43
33.34

24.56
25.75
30.70

22.60
24.13
24.33
26.00
27.06

21.99
22.36
22.46
22.90
22.99
25.06

22.66
23.55
23.67
23.82
23.93
25.55

244

24.62
24.84
25.99
26.66

4.30
4.20
3.90
3.30
2.80



6 Matthew Elmore ul?7

Pole Vault Women
1 Emilie Brackwell
2 Livvy Connor ul5
3 Georgia Parker ul5
4 Vivky Warren ul5
5 Marinne Delamare u20
6 Lara Cochrane u20
7 Tamsin Campbell ul3
8 Claire Humby ul5
9 Elly Cave ul5
10 Jessica Parkes ul5

Long Jump U11 Boys
1 Sam Mace
2 Jacob Garland

Long Jump U11 Girls
1 Joni Alexander
2 Eloise Bayman
3 Molly Game
4 Maddie Pattison
5 Sia Banbury
6 L:ynne Robertson
7 Teal Lewis
8 Natasha Purchas
9 Emily Clark
10 Lia Bevan
11 Emma Plumley
12 Mary Rycroft
13 Lucy Saville

LongJump ul3 B
1 Jonty Mitchell
2 Joseph Massimo
3 Curtis Court
4 Elliot lIsley
5 Mile sdoncaster
6 Sawa Yamakawa
7 Matthias Weber
8 Alfie Gabriel

Long Jump U13G
1 Holly Mills
2 Sian Bishop
3 Tamsin Campbell
4 Lillie Francis
5 Claudia Pattison
6 Helena Garland

Kingston

Lewes

Lewes
Southampton
Lewes
Walton
Walton
Crawley
Southampton
Horsham
Walton

Walton
Walton

Walton
Walton
Walton
Walton
Walton
Walton
Walton
Crawley
Walton
Walton
Walton
Walton
SJAC

Woking
Crawley
Walton

Walton

City of Norwich
Walton

Walton

U/A

Andover
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Walton
Walton

2.50

3.20
3.00
2.50
2.50
2.30
2.30
2.20
2.10
1.90
1.70

3.59
2.87

3.11
3.08
2.69
2.64
2.56
2.53
2.52
2.50
2.48
2.44
2.37
2.25
2.02

4.55
3.79
3.78
3.71
3.71
3.64
3.47
3.32

4.00
3.83
3.68
3.68
3.41
3.35



7 Holly Weston-Jones

8 Phoebe Saville-Lachello

Long Jump U15B
1 Gile sRobinson

2 Oscar Newson-Smith

Long Jump U15G
1 Lucy Weir
2 Ellie Lane
3 Jessica Doncaster
4 Jessica Parkes
5 Chantel Banton

Long Jump Men
1 Matt Plumb
2 Kasper Kazemaks
3 Linus Field ul7
4 Roy Chambers
5 Stuart Channon
Robbie Prance ul?7

Long Jump Women
1 Jasmin Dotzek
2 Lisa O'Brien u20
3 Lizzie Cave
4 Abbie Wroth u20
5 Carla Letheby u20
6 Sinead O'Brien u20

Shot U13G
1 Sophie Mace

Shot U13B
1 William Hur
2 Sam Mace ull
3 Sawa Yamakawa
4 Joseph Masismo
5 Jacob Garland

Shot U15G
1 Chnatel Banton

Shot U17M
1 Robbie Prance

Shot Women
1 Jasmin Dotzek
2 Carla Letheby u20
3 Sinead O'Brien u20

Walton
SJAC

WSEH
U/A

Walton
Woking

City of Norwich
Walton

WSEH

Newbury
Woking
SMR
Woking
Walton
Walton

Sale
Walton
U/A
Walton
Walton
Walton

Walton

Woking
Walton
Walton
Crawley
Walton

WSEH

Walton

Sale
Walton
Walton

3.15
231

5.13
5.01

4.65
4.61
3.70
3.47
3.41

6.27
6.17
6.02
5.97
5.50
4.16

5.18
5.11
4.98
4.30
3.99
3.97

10.48

8.73
7.19
6.46
4.99
3.91

4.17

4.86

10.60
9.90
8.76



Shot Men

1 Thomas Ashby

2 Jason Kennard

3 Matthew Beagley
5k
Robin Roach m60

HHH
Walton
U of Portsmouth

Walton

14.24
10.45
7.35

8.72



